DATE

Wwad, Oct 11

Saf, Oct 14

Tue, Ot 17

T, Ot 19

gat. oot M

Tue, Dct24  va Anizona
Fi, 00 2f  aAfzona
Saf, Oct28  va Vegas
Tue, Oct31 & Foronio
Thu,Bow2 & Oniawa
Sat Movd a3 Phiadeiphia
Wed, HovE vegas
Thiy, More 3 va Pitisburgh
Sat Kov 1l v Philadelphia
Thay, Mo 16 va Flonida
Baf Mov 18 va 5L Lovia
Mo, Mov 20 2 Arizona
Fri, Now 24 3l Anaheim
Sal HovZS va Momineal
Waid, Mo 29 va Washingian
Sun, Dec 3 va Colkrado
Tue DecS  at Columbis
Thu, DecT  ai Montreal
Sab, Dec9 &l WY lslanders
Sum, Dec 10 3t MY Rangers
‘Wad, Dec 13 va Winnipsg
Sat, Dec 16  at Seafle
Tue, Cec 19 & San.Jose

~ 2023-24 ~

DATE OPPONENT
‘Wad, Dec 20 va Saalile
Eat Dec 23 va Calgary
Wad, Dec 27 va San Joss
Thu, Dec 28 atVegas
Saf, D=z 30 va Edmondon
Tus, Jan 2 va Toroart:
Thay, Jam 4 e Dedrait
Sun, Jan T atWashingion
Tue Jand  atTampa Bay
Thu, Jan 11 atFionca
Sat Jan 13 at Dot
Mo, Jan 15 atCaroling
Tug, Jan 16 atDallas
Thay, Jan 18 va Mashills
Eat Jam 20 wa WY Rangera
Mon, Jan 22 ve San Joss
‘Wad, Jan 24 vs Bufialo
Fri,Jan26 atColorado
Sun, Jan 28 atst Lous
Wed, Jan 31 atMashiile
Eat Feb 90 & Edmonéon
Tue, Feh 13 atBuffain
Thu, Feb 15 atMew Jersey
Saf, Feb 17 atBosion
Sur, Feb 18 at Pittsbungh
Tue, Fab 20 ve Columbas
Thay, Feb 22 va Kasbrille
%at Feb 24 s Anaheim

DATE OPPONENT
hion, Feb 26 at Edmomon
Tue, Feb 77 &t Calgary
Thu, Feb 28 3t Varcouwer
Sun, Mar3  va Mew Jeragy
Tue, Mar5  ve \ancouver
Thi, Mar7  va Otawa

Eaf ara  vs Dallas

TIME RESULT
T30 P

SonPM
CDoPM
P
W3
M __

10:30 PM

Maon, Mar 11 va WY lslanders 10C30PM

‘wed, Mar 13 31 5L Louis
FH,Mar1s & Cricago
Sat Mari6 3l Dallas
Tue, War 19 va Chicago
‘Wad, Mar 20 va Minnesaota
Saf, MarZ3 vs Tampa Bay
Mon, Mar 25 a1 Vancouver
Thu, Mar 28 at Edmonion
Sat Mar3) @ Calgary
Won, Apr1 3t Wiripeg
Wed, Apr3  va Seattes
Thu, Aprd  atSan Jose
Saf Apr6  va Vancouver
Tue Aprd  atAnahEim
Thay Apr 1 va Calgary
Sat Apr13 va Anaheim
Man, Apr 15 va Minpesata
Thay Apr 18 va Chicago
ALL TIMES EASTERM

T0PM
B30 PM
5100 P
1030 PM
poPm__
M __
00 P
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